Resultatliste Finale
HL Langrenn Gala Sprint K

G 16 ar
Prolog Kvart Semi Finale
Plass Startnr Navn Klubb Tid Plass Plass Plass Plass

1 1297 Robert Skog Kristiansen Tromsg SK Langrenn NO 02:30,18 4 1 1 1
2 1463 Even Thorvaldsen Ottestad IL NO 02:30,56 5 1 3 2
3 1276 Magnus Myhre Naesset IL Skrim NO 02:30,13 3 1 2 3
4 1313 Mathias Holbeek Vindbjart, IL NO 02:29,79 2 1 1 4
5 1231 Johan Lien Nordeng Alsvag IL NO 02:32,96 12 2 3 5
6 1324 Henrik Kvennas Byasen IL NO 02:28,87 1 1 2 6
7 1368 Lars Bragstad Rannem Indergy IL NO 02:32,05 6 3 4
8 1420 Jonas Maukon Myhr Asker SK NO 02:32,91 11 2 4
9 1348 Isak Leknes Frey Baerums Skiklub NO 02:32,43 9 3 5

10 1451 Niclas Johansen Svardal Strindheim IL NO 02:35,15 25 2 5

11 1506 Jorgen Bertram Dyrdahl Berger IL\Team Nordre NO 02:32,16 7 2 6

12 1480 Marcus Tunestveit Andersen Oppegard IL NO 02:33,95 18 2 6

13 1257 Henrik Jevanord Moelven IL\Team Sjusjgen NO 02:34,16 20 3

14 1301 Andreas Lerg Fossum IF NO 02:34,72 23 3

15 1221 Morten Skaanes Strindheim IL NO 02:35,31 27 3

16 1251 Oscar Pladsen Gussias Roa IL NO 02:33,01 13 4

17 1421 Vebjarn Hovdejord Heddal IL NO 02:33,27 14 4

18 1477 Per Strand Hagenes Sandnes IL NO 02:34,09 19 4

19 1259 Eirik Linderud Hernes IL NO 02:34,21 21 4

20 1401 Simen Lundem Trasken IL NO 02:35,15 26 4

21 1466 Johannes Edelssgnn Galden  Kjelsas IL NO 02:32,74 10 5

22 1356 Anders Mgrdre Davidsen Fossum IF NO 02:33,37 16 5

23 1283 Arthur Hartvedt Klavenes Runar, IL NO 02:33,68 17 5

24 1419 Even Linderud Hernes IL NO 02:34,49 22 5

25 1226 Marcus Holter Larsen Asker SK NO 02:35,32 28 5

26 1237 August Lunde Byasen IL NO 02:32,19 8 6

27 1255 Henrik Eckmann Farstadvoll Rustad IL NO 02:33,32 15 6

28 1312 Vetle Lysaker Norbom Konnerud IL NO 02:35,06 24 6

29 1332 Elias Stoknes Rga IL NO 02:35,52 29 6

30 1394 Edward Aarstad Stremmen og Lillestram SK  NO 02:35,98 30 6

31 1430 Thomas Linnebo Mollestad Oddersjaa SSK NO 02:35,99 31

32 1265 Anders Baerheim Nittedal IL NO 02:36,06 32

33 1441 Morten Kjetsa Otra IL NO 02:36,09 33

34 1370 Amund Engesvold Flataker Hommelvik IL NO 02:36,36 34

35 1440 Gustav Haavel Skarpen Moe  Lyn Ski NO 02:36,46 35

36 1452 Noah Andreas Mickelsen Lierne IL NO 02:36,66 36

37 1487 Sindre Bogen Brurok Strindheim IL NO 02:36,84 37

38 1351 Thomas Blom Imas, IL NO 02:37,00 38

39 1243 Kristian Mathias Sglverud Magnor UL NO 02:37,29 39

40 1294 Niklas Landsem Melhus Steinkjer SK NO 02:37,29 40

41 1291 Aadne Mykland Imas, IL NO 02:37,35 41

SpareBank

GUDBRANDSDAL

eTiming Emit timing system
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SpareBank

GUDBRANDSDAL

1314
1256
1404
1260
1459
1346
1449
1327
1467
1508
1391
1342
1377
1376
1262
1474
1345
1488
1307
1240
1271
1321
1433
1347
1229
1412
1475
1302
1224
1253
1266
1289
1373
1320
1310
1411
1303
1344
1369
1417
1381
1306
1429
1274
1484
1434
1476
1490

Andreas Fon Heierstad
Even Opland

Martin Rgland Jensen
Bendik Kalland

Torjus Berge Aspesletten
Audun Nesheim Haegeland
Eikil Elias Aasbg
Sebastian Rad Feragen
Sondre @stervold
Torgeir Vassmo

Henning Berg Frantzen
Sivert Nordeng

Simen Gammelmo

Ola Lgvlien

Adrian Rydningen

Niklas Teige Hafsten

Jan Ronny Abusland
Vemund Wangen

Emil Skogheim

Nils Ole Fuglem

Stein Aas Streete

Leo Korn Gjessing

Alex Hovland-Sunde
Andreas Sletten

Kristian Borge-Moe
Robin Mikkelsen
Aleksander Gausen Bakke
Stian Lillebudal

Philip Georg Johansen
Einar Gundersen Rognerud
Birk Fjellheim

Eirik Daehli Ryen

August André Lukkassen
Havard Aarthun

Vebjegrn Salte Haland

Vetle Max Dullum Haagensen

Fredrik Sjgholt

Eskil Espe Tarud
Kristoffer Pettersen Tralim
Sture Thoresen

Sivert Laderud Berge
Vemund Mglnvik

Simon Salinas Hannestad
Eigil Sem Thagrud

Ulrik Zaki Oklum Andersen
Hagen Heimdal

Olve Lgseth

Kolbein Olavson Klette

eTiming Emit timing system

Ivrig, IL\Team Nordre Vestfold NO

Leik, IL

Sande Sportsklubb\Team
Magnor UL
Lillehammer Skiklub
Rustad IL

Heming, IL

Tynset IF

Vindbjart, IL
Byasen IL

Salangen IF Ski
Alsvag IL

Svea Skilag
Lillehammer Skiklub
Nordreisa IL

Lyn Ski

Imas, IL
Lillehammer Skiklub
Aslia Skilag

Selbu IL

Ringkollen SK
Asker SK

Konnerud IL
Tormod Skilag
Botne SK\Team Nordre
Hovden Sportsklubb
Njard

Leik, IL

Nybergsund IL
Vaaler IF

Bossmo og Ytteren IL
Tolga IL

Rga IL

Aga IL

Kverneland Ski
Kjelsas IL
Baekkelagets SK
Tormod Skilag

Lyn Ski

Heimdal Ski

Svea Skilag
Byaasen Skiklub
Kjelsas IL
Lagrenskog SK

Rga IL

Bardu IL

Buvik IL

Viljar, IL\Vossalangrenn

0 &tvwm=

02:37,40 42
NO 02:37,43 43
NO 02:37,53 44
NO 02:37,75 45
NO 02:37,80 46
NO 02:38,18 47
NO 02:38,35 48
NO 02:38,38 49
NO 02:38,49 50
NO 02:38,61 51
NO 02:38,67 52
NO 02:38,77 53
NO 02:38,95 54
NO 02:39,10 55
NO 02:39,14 56
NO 02:39,28 57
NO 02:39,53 58
NO 02:39,63 59
NO 02:39,80 60
NO 02:39,80 61
NO 02:40,05 62
NO 02:40,09 63
NO 02:40,16 64
NO 02:40,20 65
NO 02:40,48 66
NO 02:40,91 67
NO 02:40,95 68
NO 02:40,97 69
NO 02:41,13 70
NO 02:41,14 71
NO 02:41,15 72
NO 02:41,19 73
NO 02:41,27 74
NO 02:41,42 75
NO 02:41,45 76
NO 02:41,47 77
NO 02:41,49 78
NO 02:41,69 79
NO 02:41,79 80
NO 02:41,84 81
NO 02:41,85 82
NO 02:41,86 83
NO 02:42,11 84
NO 02:42,50 85
NO 02:42,51 86
NO 02:42,73 87
NO 02:42,82 88
NO 02:42,88 89
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SpareBank

GUDBRANDSDAL

1460
1338
1333
1241
1329
1331
1330
1423
1318
1349
1236
1436
1481
1500
1222
1388
1316
1507
1397
1308
1437
1227
1402
1223
1359
1426
1364
1233
1399
1361
1378
1352
1471
1270
1504
1232
1363
1483
1486
1315
1261
1357
1264
1228
1286
1447
1454
1375

Vetle Arder Skildheim
Casper Jacobsen Furum
August Staudenmann Maske
Asmund Bakke Reigstad
Robin Seelen

Erik Hans Edward Haddon
Andreas Sgrsdal

Magnus Gunnes Kozar
Johannes Bredesen @vereng
Falk Hakenstad-Braten
Sigurd Sundal

Sebastian Lund Andersen
Herman Sgrensen Gromsrud
Andreas Svindland Hovde
Magnus Skeide Bakke
Hans Lossius

Asbjgrn Megard Olsen

Per Anders Lind

Sigurd @ygard

Markus Hungerholt

Daniel Finanger

William Endresen

Oskar Tjeldflat Kvalbein
Bard Gunnar Brun

Even Mobrenna

Matias Nalum Rakkestad
Tage Kulset Merakeras
Per Ingvar Tollehaug

Truls Bonden Harthe
Tobias Gjerde

lvar Hognestad Fredheim
Kristian Fremstad

Morten Hermansen
Mathias Myran

Daniel Andersen Pedersen
Hallvard Flatberg

Erlend Glggéard Stensrud
Adrian Bakken Berg

André Stovner

Tobias Sgrslett Samuelsen
Sjur Holm Grgneng

Ole Marius Arvesen

Kyrill Emil Lind Hansen
Nikolai Gylthe Berget

Imre Sagbakken Myrland
Chris Aleksander Stgvset
Emil Grabgl-Undersrud

Iver Gjedrem Lund

eTiming Emit timing system

Tromsg SK Langrenn
Baerums Skiklub
Byaasen Skiklub
Viking, TIF

Imas, IL

Byasen IL

Sande Sportsklubb\Team

Njard

Mosjgen IL
Lillehammer Skiklub
Aslia Skilag

Botne SK\Team Nordre
Gjellerasen IF

Rustad IL

Eid IL

Oddersjaa SSK
Fauske IL Ski
Ballangen Ski

Rogne IL

Gjerdrum IL

Leik, IL

Mosjgen IL

Sandnes IL

Eidsvold Veerks Skiklub
Disena IL\Team Odal
Kjelsas IL

Byaasen Skiklub
Eiker SK

Lier IL

Haslum IL

Salangen IF Ski
Nanset IF

Rein, IL

Eidsvold Veerks Skiklub
Morgedal IL
Strindheim IL

Nittedal IL

Leik, IL

Dikemark IF\Team Eid
Ballangen Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub
Svea Skilag

Kirkenes & Omegn SK
Vang Skilgperforening
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Skjerstad IL

Lyn Ski

Vinne Skilag

0 &tvwm=

NO 02:42,94 90
NO 02:43,18 91
NO 02:43,24 92
NO 02:43,24 93
NO 02:43,30 94
S 02:43,31 95
NO 02:43,34 96
NO 02:43,38 97
NO 02:43,39 98
NO 02:43,53 99
NO 02:43,54 100
NO 02:43,75 101
NO 02:44,06 102
NO 02:44,16 103
NO 02:44,23 104
NO 02:44,35 105
NO 02:44,38 106
NO 02:44,41 107
NO 02:44,61 108
NO 02:44,65 109
NO 02:44,67 110
NO 02:44,77 111
NO 02:44,81 112
NO 02:44,86 113
NO 02:44,88 114
NO 02:44,94 115
NO 02:45,12 116
NO 02:45,21 117
NO 02:45,23 118
NO 02:45,73 119
NO 02:45,95 120
NO 02:46,04 121
NO 02:46,14 122
NO 02:46,28 123
NO 02:46,34 124
NO 02:46,40 125
NO 02:46,59 126
NO 02:46,62 127
NO 02:46,65 128
NO 02:46,85 129
NO 02:46,92 130
NO 02:47,08 131
NO 02:47,26 132
NO 02:47,44 133
NO 02:47,44 134
NO 02:47,49 135
NO 02:47,57 136
NO 02:47,61 137
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

SpareBank

GUDBRANDSDAL

1409
1230
1234
1473
1248
1293
1456
1273
1501
1469
1247
1339
1415
1407
1362
1502
1263
1298
1383
1334
1353
1372
1258
1296
1341
1446
1299
1335
1360
1326
1242
1392
1382
1281
1355
1396
1267
1509
1304
1492
1472
1285
1311
1422
1493
1336
1400
1425

Iver Synstnes Hole

Noa Seeterbg Raaen
William Lie-Johansen
Markus August Berthet
Didrik Rgssum Jensen
Aksel @degérd

Fredrik Tolas Borbe

Frikk Engebraten

Endre Engtrg Husby

Ask Grgtan Wang

Niklas Anesen

Wictor Holme

Erik Ola Jorde

Torstein Skattebo

Ludvig Leopold Baksjgberget
Linus Jensen

Jonathan Weerdahl Eriksen
Eivind Tautra Hagen
Vetle Meli Narjord

Ulrik Tvedt

Jakob Aarskog Seetersdal
Martin Straumsheim
Peder Elias Nordseth

Alv Sigurd Skjeldal

Simen Beck Bentsen
Mathias Kvarme

Jesper Jgrgensen
Anders Grini

Gard Norderval Gulbrandsen
Havard Bjgrklund

Lars Kéare Anshus Grgtan
Oskar Andreas Johannessen
Trym Fjgsne-Hexeberg
Gard Lindby

Kasper Bakken Ulseth
Sindre Esmann Milvang
Jonas Hoelsveen

Tarres Lutnaes

Sebastian Robles Larsen
Eirik Tobias Sgrbraten
Haakon Andreas Lillefjell
Vegard Horgen
Aleksander Nilsen
Teodor Mo Hjelseth
Marius Hvidsten

Gaute Lien Kjglseth

Eirik Bueno Lindmoen

Samuel Kleppa

eTiming Emit timing system

Andalsnes IF
Surnadal IL
Ringkollen SK
Heming, IL
Hakadal IL

Imas, IL
Sgrkedalens IF
Rga IL
Leinstrand IL
Fossum IF
Nordreisa IL
Kjelsas IL

Asker SK
Sgr-Fron IL
Vang Skilgperforening
Lyn Ski

Heming, IL
Kjelsas IL

Os IL

Gjerdrum IL
Viking, TIF
Fossum IF
Snertingdal IF Ski
Berger IL\Team Nordre
Kjellmyra IL
Strindheim IL

Fossum IF

Moelven IL\Team Sjusjgen

Heming, IL
Nordreisa IL

Indergy IL

Ankenes SK

Nittedal IL

Rga IL

Kjelsas IL

Baerums Verk Hauger
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Rustad IL

Rustad IL

Skedsmo SK
Steinkjer SK
Skarphedin, IL
Rustad IL

Kjelsas IL

Rustad IL

Nesodden IF - Ski
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Gjesdal IL

0 &tvwm=

NO 02:47,63 138
NO 02:47,86 139
NO 02:47,87 140
NO 02:48,08 141
NO 02:48,48 142
NO 02:48,56 143
NO 02:48,57 144
NO 02:48,96 145
NO 02:49,00 146
NO 02:49,02 147
NO 02:49,21 148
NO 02:49,33 149
NO 02:49,43 150
NO 02:49,48 151
NO 02:49,53 152
NO 02:49,59 153
NO 02:49,61 154
NO 02:49,64 155
NO 02:49,77 156
NO 02:49,98 157
NO 02:50,36 158
NO 02:50,48 159
NO 02:50,49 160
NO 02:50,66 161
NO 02:50,85 162
NO 02:50,93 163
NO 02:50,98 164
NO 02:51,03 165
NO 02:51,03 166
NO 02:51,19 167
NO 02:51,70 168
NO 02:51,77 169
NO 02:52,20 170
NO 02:52,20 171
NO 02:52,22 172
NO 02:52,27 173
NO 02:52,46 174
NO 02:52,82 175
NO 02:53,01 176
NO 02:53,04 177
NO 02:53,13 178
NO 02:53,41 179
NO 02:53,46 180
NO 02:53,60 181
NO 02:53,76 182
NO 02:53,88 183
NO 02:53,95 184
NO 02:53,96 185
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186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
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207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

SpareBank

GUDBRANDSDAL

1455
1499
1371
1323
1366
1284
1300
1343
1416
1435
1358
1244
1279
1367
1408
1384
1428
1453
1309
1432
1418
1439
1395
1390
1319
1225
1275
1380
1246
1305
1458
1235
1462
1478
1249
1340
1442
1277
1292
1379
1328
1325
1479
1461
1322
1482
1282
1398

Olaus Orheim Mundal
Emil Solan Gorset

Sigve Lunde Soldal
Arne Magnus Holter
Jergen Sgrgard

Jonas Holstrgm

Hakon Ophus

Vegard Ranestad

Gard Reppen Vigdal
Joakim Solberg Hernes
Morten Almaas

Sondre Rokke

Brede Bygjordet Eriksen
Jo Mallaug

André Aske Granheim
Gard Laeskogen

Sindre Hgiseeter Brattlien
Olav Gjedrem Lund

Ola Aurmo

Sebastian Hansen

Vetle Grgnvik Ekra
Syver Brgste Ngrstegard
Aleksander Strand Tgllefsen
Elia Thorvik

Anders Havard Larsen
Kristian Valla

Erik Lavlien Solbjar
Christoffer Mortensen Nilsen
Mathias Hille Arnesen
Sander Haugerud

Johan Kvalvik

Kasper Mundal

Sigur Johan Lillefjell

Jorgen Halstenstad Sundquist

Fabian Berntzen
Mads Gravrdk Hjort-Larsen

Emil gfsti Berg-Jacobsen

Henrik Maeland Haakenaasen

Mathias Strgm

Jon Arne Gimnes Herskedal
Einar Lahaug

Oliver Ruden

Andreas Richard Blix
Steffen Sjgvold-lgelkjgn
Sander Buen-Bjgrsngs
Henrik Emil Hansen

Henda Dikkanen Margit
Oscar Creutzer Langslet

eTiming Emit timing system

0 &tvwm=

Sogndal IL
Svea Skilag
IL Skrim
Ullensaker SK
Ringkollen SK
Fossum IF
Baekkelagets SK
Hamar SK
Jotun IL

Nes Ski

Lyn Ski
Rustad IL

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

@rn, IN\Team Grenland Ski TITNO

Lom IL
Fjellhug/Vereide IL
Ringkollen SK
Nittedal IL

Vinne Skilag

Lom IL

Melbo IL

Byaasen Skiklub
Dombas IL

Medkila Skilag

Kjelsas IL

Kjelsas IL

IL Skrim

Granli IL

Ullensaker SK
Haybraten og Stovner IL
Skarphedin, IL
Spillum IL

Starheim IL

Steinkjer SK
Gjellerasen IF
Heggedal IL\Team Eid
Nesodden IF - Ski
Asker SK

Lyn Ski

Tromsg SK Langrenn
Molde og Omegn IF
Stremmen og Lillestram SK
Hgybraten og Stovner IL
Innstranda IL

Farde IL

IL Skrim

Kjelsas IL

llar, IL

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Ivrig, IL\Team Nordre Vestfold S
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02:53,99
02:54,19
02:54,20
02:54,46
02:54,66
02:54,73
02:54,83
02:54,87
02:55,29
02:55,34
02:55,80
02:55,81
02:56,07
02:56,29
02:56,36
02:56,43
02:56,49
02:56,75
02:56,84
02:56,91
02:57,34
02:57,69
02:57,99
02:58,07
02:58,24
02:58,50
02:58,80
02:58,82
02:58,91
02:59,20
02:59,49
02:59,71
02:59,72
02:59,89
03:00,12
03:00,24
03:00,56
03:00,74
03:00,76
03:00,81
03:01,14
03:01,30
03:01,31
03:01,34
03:01,80
03:01,84
03:01,89
03:01,94

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
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234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

1489
1448
1269
1317
1337
1457
1386
1288
1464
1393
1431
1497
1468
1495
1443
1444
1498
1470
1485
1491
1287
1278
1365
1505
1354
1220
1405
1465
1427
1494
1414
1272
1239
1389
1254
1438

Magnus luell

Niklas Kanestrgm

Mats Mangset Vennestrgm
Martin Andersen Hansen
Andreas Gamst

Kristian Juell Larsen
Jargen Vatshelle Halvorsen
Edvard Rgsholt Bakken
Alexander Damiano Hustad
Jonas Hauger

Tinius Tunga

Herman Bakkane Folgerg
Kasper Kjeer Jgrgensen
Sander Haugli

Sindre Grgv Svensen

Ola Nordvik

Adrian Arntsen Sandvold
Kristian Stadaas

Erlend Svalbjarg

Hakon Mathias Dalen

Eirik Enbusk

Stian Maseide Sgrlie

Erik Munch-Finne

Mikkel Pedersen

Jargen Kveen

Vinjar Heitmann Suhr

Vetle Schjgnberg Thordarson

Magnus Johannessen
Dennis Storelvmo

Hakon Tgnseth

Mathias Brenna

August Nordbotten
Havard Bjgrnestad

Tord Horacio Viddal-Eide
Iver Leirmo Nas

Fredrik Hoksrud Myhre *

Startnr: 1438 Startet sent

SpareBank

GUDBRANDSDAL

eTiming Emit timing system

Asker SK

Baerums Skiklub
MjasSki

Alta IF

Hammerfest SK

IL Jardar

Fana IL

Heming, IL

Rga IL

Kvam Langrenn- og
Ringkollen SK
Sauda IL
Nesodden IF - Ski
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Sgre Al IL

Surnadal IL
Ringkollen SK
Asker SK

Lyn Ski

Hamar SK
Nesodden IF - Ski
Gjerdrum IL

Asker SK
Hgybraten og Stovner IL
Asker SK

Alta IF

Lagrenskog SK
Moelven IL\Team Sjusjgen
Asker SK

KS Ski Lofoten
Rga IL

Lyn Ski

IL Jardar

Holmen IF

Eide IL

Gulset IF

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

BYGGER YARIGE VERDIER
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03:02,21
03:02,46
03:02,49
03:02,94
03:03,09
03:03,17
03:03,71
03:03,99
03:05,41
03:06,42
03:06,97
03:07,32
03:07,39
03:07,70
03:07,77
03:07,99
03:08,24
03:09,09
03:09,18
03:09,28
03:09,53
03:10,12
03:10,15
03:10,79
03:12,03
03:12,60
03:14,34
03:15,07
03:15,41
03:18,24
03:20,90
03:25,70
03:26,12
03:27,75
04:29,21
14:33,45

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
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